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Mary Schneider 

Northern Kentucky 
(859) 240-9557 

mary.schneider@uky.edu 

Tonya Pauley 

Bluegrass East .t'P Administered by the 1'.La University of Kentucky

Amy Steinkuhl 

Bluegrass West 
(859) 608-9021 
amy@uky.edu (859) 200-6689 

tonya_pauley@uky.edu 
Angela Combs 

Buffalo Trace & Gateway 
(606) 584-7222 

admitch@uky.edu Kentucky Cancer Program 

Jaime Daniel 

Green River 
(270) 683-2560 

jaime.rafferty@louisville.edu 

Angie Timmons 

Purchase 
(270) 442-1310 

angie.timmons@louisville.edu 

Pam Temple-Jennings 

Falls 
(502) 852-6318 

pam.templejennings@louisville.edu 

Elizabeth Westbrook 
Lincoln Trail 

(270) 745-2044 
e.westbrook@louisville.edu 

Jamie Knight 

Pennyrile 
Elizabeth Westbrook 

Barren River 
(270) 745-2044 (270) 821-4298 

jamie.knight.1@louisville.edu e .westbrook@louisville .ed u 

Wynona Padgett 

Lake Cumberland 
(606) 383-0367 

wynona.padgett@uky.edu 

Jennifer Wilson 

FIVCO, Big Sandy 
(606) 434-9531 

jenniferwilson@uky.edu 

Ashley Teague 
Kentucky River 
(606) 233-1627 

ateague@uky.edu 

Jeff Russell 

Cumberland Valley 
(606) 309-9111 

jeff.lunsford@uky.edu 




